Army Sports

Lottery Results

08 April 2023

Congratulations! You have won a prize in the Army Sports Lottery that was drawn on 08 April 2023. Nick Barton pressed the
buttons on this occasion: Mr Lee Dyson and Wendy Jones invigilated throughout. Army Sports Lottery tickets can be
purchased by completing the relevant application form on the ASL website www.armysportlottery.com

1st Prize

2nd Prize

3rd Prize

4th Prize

5th Prize

6th Prize

(£10,000)
SGT RL HUSK

(£5,000)
MAJ PA BANFIELD

(£4,000)

LT LB HANLON
(£3,000)

SGT C CURTIS

(£2,000)
CAPT Y PUN

(£1,000)
LCPL | GURUNG

Consolation Prize (£500)

SGT JJ BROOKS
LCPL J THRUSTON

Consolation Prize (£200)

CAPT APD KIRKHAM
SGT R SMITH

CPL J TOPPING
SGT K BROOKS
SGT AM TOOTLE
LCPL KL DODDS
LCPL EM BROWN
SGT S GURUNG
CAPT L DIXON

CPL J GURUNG
CAPT S SPICER
RFN C SURENDORFF
SPR FH OAK

PTE M MAGINNIS
MAJ CM O'BRIEN

156 PRO COY RMP

OPS HQ ARTD

200 HQ SQN RLC(V)

3 RANGER 2 LANCS B COY

3 (V) MI BN 33 MICOY

22 SIG REGT

1SG LAD
1 RIFLES B COY

21 ENGR REGT
2 0SGRLC

1 CS BN REME 12 ARMD COY
13 SIG REGT - 224 SQN
ATR(W)

DCHET

3 RIFLES

BATUK

1 REGT RLC

BPC CROSSWAYS

1 SG - SP COY

1 RIFLES

21 ENGR REGT - 1 SQN

1 R IRISH ISR COY

HoC IM, DINFO

COLCHESTER

PEWSEY

PETERBOROUGH

PIRBRIGHT

LONDON

BEACONSIDE

CATTERICK GARRISON
CHEPSTOW

RIPON
GRANTHAM
CATTERICK
COLERNE
WINCHESTER
BIRMINGHAM
EDINBURGH
BFPO 680
BICESTER
BFPO 747
CATTERICK
CHEPSTOW
RIPON

TERN HILL
ANDOVER

33372937

10111631

23262739

13192127

23322639

09100620

09111837
11162226

10172740
08122029
12070502
26253722
06122428
13182740
32253728
22233636
12161604
04100903
10122329
02252734
01031429
18020620
32312639
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Consolation Prize (£100)

WO1 WF HARWOOD 11 INF BDE & HQ SE ALDERSHOT 01071013
WO2 JP CHESNEY 101 ENGR REGT (EOD) & S217 ILFORD 05193335
CAPT ST HAIL f%g BN REME CATTERICK GARRISON 02081933
WO2 E NAULUMATUA 26 REGT RA ENABLING LARKHILL 32233338
COMPONENT
WO1 J DONOGHUE DI CA LONDON 10110109
SGT M TYSON 11(RSS) SIG REGT BLANDFORD FORUM 32402321
CPL A CAMPBELL 3 PARA COLCHESTER 16051217
PTE L BARTON 9 REGT RLC STANTON ST QUINTIN 09192738
LCPL S KONATACI 1 R ANGLIAN BFPO 58 15233337
SGT H BROWN 16 MED REGT 19 MED SON COLCHESTER 04121825

If your unit address or personal details have changed, it is imperative that you notify the ASL.
Change of address/personal details form can be found on the ASL website.



