Army Sports Lottery Results 08 April 2023

Congratulations! You have won a prize in the Army Sports Lottery that was drawn on 08 April 2023. Nick Barton pressed the buttons on this occasion: Mr Lee Dyson and Wendy Jones invigilated throughout. Army Sports Lottery tickets can be purchased by completing the relevant application form on the ASL website www.armysportlottery.com

1st Prize	(£10,000) SGT RL HUSK	156 PRO COY RMP	COLCHESTER	33372937
On al Duina		1301 NO COT NIVII	COLONLOTEIX	33312331
2nd Prize	MAJ PA BANFIELD	OPS HQ ARTD	PEWSEY	10111631
3rd Prize	(£4,000)			
	LT LB HANLON	200 HQ SQN RLC(V)	PETERBOROUGH	23262739
4th Prize	(£3,000)			
	SGT C CURTIS	3 RANGER 2 LANCS B COY	PIRBRIGHT	13192127
5th Prize	(£2,000)			
	CAPT Y PUN	3 (V) MI BN 33 MICOY	LONDON	23322639
6th Prize	• •			
	LCPL I GURUNG	22 SIG REGT	BEACONSIDE	09100620
Consolation	on Prize (£500) SGT JJ BROOKS	1 SG LAD	CATTERICK GARRISON	09111837
	LCPL J THRUSTON	1 RIFLES B COY	CHEPSTOW	11162226
0		T KII LES B COT	CHEFSTOW	11102220
Consolation Prize (£200) CAPT APD KIRKHAM		21 ENGR REGT	RIPON	10172740
	SGT R SMITH	2 OSG RLC	GRANTHAM	08122029
	CPL J TOPPING	1 CS BN REME 12 ARMD COY	CATTERICK	12070502
	SGT K BROOKS	13 SIG REGT - 224 SQN	COLERNE	26253722
	SGT AM TOOTLE	ATR(W)	WINCHESTER	06122428
	LCPL KL DODDS	DCHET	BIRMINGHAM	13182740
	LCPL EM BROWN	3 RIFLES	EDINBURGH	32253728
	SGT S GURUNG	BATUK	BFPO 680	22233636
	CAPT L DIXON	1 REGT RLC	BICESTER	12161604
	CPL J GURUNG	BPC CROSSWAYS	BFPO 747	04100903
	CAPT S SPICER	1 SG - SP COY	CATTERICK	10122329
	RFN C SURENDORFF	1 RIFLES	CHEPSTOW	02252734
	SPR FH OAK	21 ENGR REGT - 1 SQN	RIPON	01031429
	PTE M MAGINNIS	1 R IRISH ISR COY	TERN HILL	18020620
	MAJ CM O'BRIEN	HoC IM, DINFO	ANDOVER	32312639

Army Sports Lottery Results 08 April 2023

Congratulations! You have won a prize in the Army Sports Lottery that was drawn on 08 April 2023. Nick Barton pressed the buttons on this occasion: Mr Lee Dyson and Wendy Jones invigilated throughout. Army Sports Lottery tickets can be purchased by completing the relevant application form on the ASL website www.armysportlottery.com

Consolation Prize (£100)						
WO1 WF HARWOOD	11 INF BDE & HQ SE	ALDERSHOT	01071013			
WO2 JP CHESNEY	101 ENGR REGT (EOD) & S217 SQN	ILFORD	05193335			
CAPT ST HAIL	1 CS BN REME	CATTERICK GARRISON	02081933			
WO2 E NAULUMATUA	26 REGT RA ENABLING COMPONENT	LARKHILL	32233338			
WO1 J DONOGHUE	DI CA	LONDON	10110109			
SGT M TYSON	11(RSS) SIG REGT	BLANDFORD FORUM	32402321			
CPL A CAMPBELL	3 PARA	COLCHESTER	16051217			
PTE L BARTON	9 REGT RLC	STANTON ST QUINTIN	09192738			
LCPL S KONATACI	1 R ANGLIAN	BFPO 58	15233337			
SGT H BROWN	16 MED REGT 19 MED SQN	COLCHESTER	04121825			

If your unit address or personal details have changed, it is imperative that you notify the ASL. Change of address/personal details form can be found on the ASL website.